
Product Parts Breakdown

Handle Flange

Cartridge
Retaining Nut

Cartridge Bezel

Handle w/ hex
and button

Shower Arm Flange

Pointed Hex
Screw Spout Assembly

G 1/2”

Aerator Washer

Cartridge cover

22750
Valve Body Only

Spout O-Ring
(Single Piece)

Aerator Casing

Ver 2.56Model No.

ORO.1800-2353

ORO.1000-9853
ORO.1800-9852

ORO.1800-9851

ORO.1800-2352

ORO.2300-9857

HEX.ORO.2300
ORO.1800-2500G

RAR.2410-0226

RAR.1800-2364

ORO.1800-0420

ORO.2300-0227

ORO.1950-1999

ECH.1800


